
MIDDLEWICH ROAD SURGERY CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR OPENING HOURS 

 

When we are closed, please contact NHS111 or your nearest A&E in an emergency. 
May we wish you all a very Merry Christmas & a safe & healthy New Year, from all your health care team. 
 

 

  Monday 23rd December – 8-8pm  

Tuesday 24th December – 8-6.30pm 

Wednesday 25th December – CLOSED 

Thursday 26th December – CLOSED 

  Friday 27th December – 8-6.30pm 

Saturday 28th December – CLOSED 

Sunday 29th December – CLOSED 

Monday 30th December – 8-8pm 

  Tuesday 31st December – 8-6.30pm 

Wednesday 1st January – CLOSED 

Thursday 2nd January – 8-6.30pm 

Friday 3rd January – 8-6.30pm 

Saturday 4th January – CLOSED 

Sunday 5th January – CLOSED 

Monday 6th January – Normal opening hours resume. 

 


